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Human Resources Department 

Training and Development Calendar 

Expanded Classes 

December 2016 

Class 
Code 

Class Date Day Time 

STI Structured Interview & 
Selection Techniques 

December 2 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

VIW Violence in the Workplace December 5 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
CSC Customer Service & 

Communication 
December 8 Thursday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

BUS L2 Business Writing Level 2 December 9 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
DWDP Dealing With Difficult 

People 
December 15 Thursday 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

MWLB Maintaining Work/Life 
Balance 

December 16 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Application Link http://www.miamidade.gov/humanresources/expanded-classes-registration.asp  

January 2017 

Class 
Code 

Class Date Day Time 

DIS Progressive Discipline January 13 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
AOP Art of Oral Presentation January 19 Thursday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
DWDP Dealing with Difficult 

People 
January 20 Friday 1:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

BUS L1 Business Writing Level I January 23 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
SUS I Supervisory Safety I January 27 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
BUS L2 Business Writing Level II January 30 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
SUS II Supervisory Safety 2 January 31 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 

Application Link http://www.miamidade.gov/humanresources/expanded-classes-registration.asp  
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February 2017 

Class 
Code 

Class Date Day Time 

FEP Fair Employment Practices February 9 Thursday 8:30 a.m.  – 4:30 p.m. 
MWD Mediating Workplace 

Disputes 
February 14 Tuesday 1:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

DWDP Dealing with Difficult 
People 

February 15 Wednesday 1:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

MWLB Maintaing Work-Life 
Balance 

February 17 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

PPA Proactive Performance 
Appraisal 

February 21 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

STI Structured Interview and 
Selection Techniques 

February 23 Thursday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

CUD Cultural Diversity February 28 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Application Link http://www.miamidade.gov/humanresources/expanded-classes-registration.asp  

 

March 2017 

Class 
Code 

Class Date Day Time 

OPP Orientation to Personnel 
Procedures 

March 1 Wednesday 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

BUS L1 Business Writing Level 1 March 6 Monday 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
PPA Proactive Performance 

Appraisals 
March 8 Wednesday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

AOP Art of Oral Presentation March 10 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
BUS L2 Business Writing Level 2 March 13 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
CSC Customer Service and 

Communiation  
March 15 Wednesday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

DIS Progressive Discipline March 17 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
DWDP Dealing with Difficult 

People 
March 23 Thursday 1:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

VIW Violence in the Workplace March 27 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
CRS Conflict Resolution Skills March 27 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
FEP Fair Employment Practices March 29 Wednesday 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Application Link http://www.miamidade.gov/humanresources/expanded-classes-registration.asp  
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